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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Tate Behning           M2529         1/96        9:00        2:02       30:54        1:01       20:42     1:03:36
2     Andrew Starykowicz     M2024         1/40        7:30        2:04       31:45        1:07       22:04     1:04:26
3     Adam0 Truex            M2024         2/40        8:02        2:08       31:44        0:52       22:44     1:05:28
4     Brad Zoller            M2529         2/96        7:55        2:28       31:44        1:03       22:29     1:05:37
5     Nathan Truex           M2024         3/40        8:27        2:12       31:29        0:55       22:45     1:05:46
6     Mark Wachendorf        M4044         1/77        7:53        2:15       31:13        1:11       23:57     1:06:28
7     Brian Cadman           M2529         3/96        7:58        2:25       32:13        1:22       22:57     1:06:52
8     Scott Dix              M4044         2/77        8:10        2:31       32:47        1:10       24:05     1:08:42
9     Matthew Balzer         M2529         4/96        9:43        2:34       32:16        0:57       24:48     1:10:17
10    Kevin Kozlowski        M3034        1/106       10:18        3:03       32:54        1:15       22:51     1:10:20
11    John Simpson           M3034        2/106        9:06        2:41       33:05        1:16       24:33     1:10:39
12    Ben Culver             M3034        3/106        8:18        3:05       32:29        1:28       25:57     1:11:15
13    Adam Feltz             M2024         4/40       11:36        2:15       32:40        1:09       23:46     1:11:24
14    Mike Norman            M3539        1/112        8:48        2:25       34:23        1:09       24:58     1:11:41
15    Eric Sarno             M3539        2/112        9:21        3:21       32:21        1:28       25:14     1:11:43
16    Brian Fort             M2529         5/96        8:21        2:49       34:41        1:22       24:38     1:11:49
17    Ryan Gingerich         M2529         6/96        9:21        2:32       32:55        1:04       26:06     1:11:57
18    Carl MacUiba           M4549         1/49        9:13        2:49       33:40        1:16       25:35     1:12:31
19    Jason Nonaka           M3034        4/106        9:49        2:52       34:53        1:22       23:54     1:12:48
20    Bob Petrik             M3034        5/106       12:08        3:02       33:00        1:06       24:01     1:13:14
21    Tristan Hoag           M4044         3/77        9:56        3:47       33:28        1:29       24:42     1:13:20
22    Brendan Gately         M3034        6/106        9:49        2:50       34:50        1:10       24:46     1:13:22
23    Chase Baraczek         M2024         5/40       10:47        2:31       33:21        1:14       25:37     1:13:28
24    Mariusz Klus           M3539        3/112       10:22        2:47       32:49        1:39       26:00     1:13:34
25    Christian Ballard      M3539        4/112        8:03        4:03       35:17        1:54       24:35     1:13:51
26    Sharone Aharon         M4044         4/77        9:17        2:41       35:29        1:03       25:39     1:14:07
27    Mimi Stockton          F3034         1/76        9:37        2:26       35:25        1:00       25:49     1:14:15
28    Tenence Metz           M2529         7/96       12:15        3:21       32:19        1:26       25:39     1:14:59
29    Scott Phillips         M4549         2/49        9:49        3:18       33:44        1:23       26:52     1:15:05
30    Kenneth Maruyama       M2529         8/96        9:19        3:27       35:11        1:37       25:42     1:15:13
31    Eric Brandner          M2024         6/40       11:07        3:05       34:51        1:22       25:01     1:15:24
32    Chris Wiatr            M0114          1/1        8:16        3:01       36:34        1:28       26:10     1:15:26
33    Robert Bishop          M3539        5/112        9:52        2:55       33:23        1:27       27:52     1:15:28
34    Michael Guttilla       M3539        6/112       10:58        2:58       34:01        1:17       26:18     1:15:30
35    Kenneth Dawson         M3034        7/106        8:19                                                     1:15:48
36    Allan Parungao Md      M3539        7/112       10:57        3:39       34:06        1:19       26:04     1:16:04
37    Michael Bahr           M3034        8/106       13:15        2:58       34:53        1:44       23:17     1:16:05
38    Kevin Hughes           M3539        8/112       11:00        3:26       34:38        1:48       25:24     1:16:13
39    Michael Ellis          M3539        9/112        9:39        3:01       34:15        1:45       27:38     1:16:16
40    Matthew Plummer        M2024         7/40        9:56        3:01       34:46        1:11       27:24     1:16:16
41    Eric McCoy             M1519          1/7        9:41        2:51       35:09        1:22       27:17     1:16:17
42    Ralf Hekmann           M3034        9/106       12:14        3:21       34:42        1:46       24:25     1:16:26
43    Michael Lane           M3539       10/112       10:46        3:19       34:59        1:14       26:27     1:16:44
44    Shawn Saylor           M3539       11/112       11:56        2:43       33:47        1:29       26:52     1:16:46
45    Chris George           M2529         9/96        8:23        2:54       35:13        1:32       28:47     1:16:48
46    Julie Wood             F3034         2/76        9:21        2:47       35:25        1:10       28:08     1:16:49
47    Frederick Gilbert      M3034       10/106       11:02        3:02       33:39        1:32       27:45     1:16:58
48    Matthew Gonring        M2024         8/40       11:26        3:09       34:57        1:45       25:55     1:17:10
49    Kevin Kulak            M3539       12/112       10:08        3:28       35:11        1:40       26:53     1:17:18
50    Joel Meyer             M4549         3/49        9:05        3:18       34:42        1:36       28:58     1:17:37
51    John Cargill           M3034       11/106        8:50        3:55       36:05        1:39       27:10     1:17:38
52    Krystian Weglarz       M2529        10/96       11:12        3:06       35:00        1:42       26:43     1:17:41
53    David Glass            M5054         1/22       10:35        4:07       33:05        1:48       28:08     1:17:41
54    Eric Eshuis            M4044         5/77        9:19        3:42       35:07        1:40       27:57     1:17:44
55    Catherine Scott        F2024         1/37        9:52        2:43       36:38        1:16       27:18     1:17:45
56    Kenneth Fabsik         M2529        11/96        9:45        3:25       35:48        1:48       27:05     1:17:49
57    James Thomas           M3034       12/106       12:51        3:16       34:32        1:26       25:46     1:17:49
58    Richard Noda           M3539       13/112       12:29        2:45       32:43        1:38       28:22     1:17:55
59    Robert McFadzean       M2529        12/96        9:43        3:12       34:59        1:15       28:54     1:18:01
60    Brian Kleyensteuber    M3539       14/112       11:15        3:46       35:29        1:33       26:02     1:18:04
61    Michael Butler         M2529        13/96        9:42        3:06       35:49        1:24       28:08     1:18:08
62    Zach Conrad            M3034       13/106       10:17        3:33       34:16        1:45       28:24     1:18:13
63    Travis Vanderloon      M2529        14/96        9:35        4:10       35:11        1:49       27:30     1:18:13
64    Rob Grabiel            M2024         9/40       11:14        3:34       35:12        1:47       26:33     1:18:18
65    David Valliere         M2024        10/40       10:52        3:47       36:33        1:32       25:43     1:18:27
66    Brent Krambeck         M3539       15/112        9:31        3:34       35:57        1:52       27:46     1:18:37
67    Charles Cunnick        M2024        11/40        7:31        2:33       35:26        1:22       31:47     1:18:38
68    Jim Stone              M3539       16/112       12:20        2:46       34:24        1:15       27:58     1:18:40
69    Heidi Sarna            F2024         2/37       10:54        2:58       37:34        1:20       25:58     1:18:42
70    Steve Westol           M3539       17/112       12:59        3:51       32:54        1:22       27:41     1:18:45
71    Bryan Wynn             M2024        12/40       11:43        4:20       36:01        2:23       24:23     1:18:49
72    Mary Bradbury          F3539         1/45        8:23        3:24       36:38        1:11       29:20     1:18:55
73    John Burrell           M6064          1/7       12:37        3:13       33:08        1:45       28:19     1:19:00
74    Drew Surinsky          M4044         6/77        9:09        3:16       36:41        1:48       28:08     1:19:00
75    Ben Dillon             M2024        13/40       12:07        2:32       36:12        1:22       26:54     1:19:05
76    Beth Busch             F4044         1/28       10:08        3:32       36:54        1:36       27:07     1:19:14
77    Allan Erskine          M3034       14/106        9:27        4:00       34:19        1:34       29:57     1:19:15
78    Benjamin Skelton       M2529        15/96       13:27        4:08       35:21        2:30       23:53     1:19:17
79    Sarah Thomas           F2024         3/37        9:00        3:12       36:21        1:40       29:18     1:19:28
80    Steve Trabilsy         M4549         4/49       10:54        3:39       36:20        1:26       27:12     1:19:29
81    Joseph Clark           M4044         7/77       10:21        4:10       38:04        1:08       25:48     1:19:30
82    Matthew McDonough      M2529        16/96       12:08        3:30       35:16        1:33       27:07     1:19:32
83    Glenn Rolbiecki        M4549         5/49        9:11        3:28       36:01        1:27       29:35     1:19:40
84    Kimberly Barnhart      F2529         1/69       11:46        2:43       35:23        1:09       28:41     1:19:40
85    David Brinker          M4044         8/77       10:10        3:37       36:19        1:53       27:47     1:19:44
86    Jim Quirk              M3539       18/112       11:40        2:43       35:17        1:10       28:57     1:19:45
87    Brad Kucharski         M4044         9/77        9:01        3:04       35:43        1:28       30:32     1:19:46
88    Brett Margolis         M1519          2/7        9:37        2:56       36:51        1:48       28:39     1:19:49
89    D'Arcy Dawson          F3034         3/76        9:49        3:36       36:05        1:17       29:07     1:19:53
90    Lara Battalin          F3539         2/45       10:28        2:55       36:43        1:31       28:21     1:19:56
91    Trent Green            M3034       15/106       10:18        3:23       37:44        1:34       27:04     1:20:01
92    Jessica Linberts       F2024         4/37       11:42        3:26       38:07        1:21       25:29     1:20:02
93    Sean McGowan           M3539       19/112        9:00        3:45       34:22        1:44       31:20     1:20:09
94    Daniel Charhut         M4549         6/49       11:00        3:46       35:31        2:13       27:41     1:20:10
95    Greg Arndt             M4044        10/77        9:37        3:48       35:08        2:15       29:24     1:20:10
96    David Le Breton        M2529        17/96       12:14        3:41       35:55        2:08       26:17     1:20:13
97    Gerald Gallagher       M3539       20/112       10:52        4:13       37:23        1:31       26:20     1:20:17
98    Marc Van Hoff          M2529        18/96       12:09        3:14       35:39        1:21       27:57     1:20:18
99    Scott Bradbury         M3539       21/112       11:53        3:31       34:46        1:23       28:49     1:20:20
100   Matthew Moran          M2529        19/96       10:46        3:36       36:20        1:46       27:59     1:20:26
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101   Jason Ellerman         M2024        14/40       11:13        4:12       36:39        2:03       26:32     1:20:37
102   Eddie Lou              M3539       22/112       10:28        3:46       35:30        1:33       29:31     1:20:46
103   Jessica Starykowicz    F1519          1/9       10:20        2:45       36:23        1:59       29:31     1:20:57
104   Terry Mort             M3539       23/112       12:10        2:52       36:31        1:29       28:00     1:20:59
105   Kevin Wysocki          M3034       16/106       10:02        3:53       36:28        1:31       29:18     1:21:09
106   Nathan Wilcox          M3034       17/106       10:56        3:46       35:27        2:31       28:34     1:21:13
107   Kelly Kopec Simpson    F3539         3/45       12:16        3:33       34:28        1:28       29:31     1:21:13
108   Derrick Hesser         M3539       24/112       10:29        3:26       35:08        1:29       30:45     1:21:15
109   Julie Kennedy          F3539         4/45       10:19        3:50       37:36        2:01       27:32     1:21:15
110   Nick Gryfakis          M2529        20/96       12:11        4:06       34:40        1:46       28:38     1:21:19
111   Erin Troy              F2024         5/37       11:55        3:07       37:02        1:18       28:00     1:21:19
112   Mario Rodriguez        M4044        11/77       10:41        3:03       38:42        1:07       27:53     1:21:25
113   Jeff Shelden           M2529        21/96        9:32        3:50       37:53        1:38       28:34     1:21:26
114   Jess Riefe             M2529        22/96       12:07        4:39       35:03        2:00       27:42     1:21:29
115   Robert Lundgren        M4044        12/77       11:19        3:11       36:43        2:00       28:19     1:21:29
116   John Leonard           M3034       18/106        9:59        4:10       34:48        1:50       30:49     1:21:35
117   Pavel Kasparik         M2529        23/96       11:07        3:12       36:20        1:23       29:50     1:21:50
118   Sean Swidler           M3034       19/106       10:48        3:56       36:16        1:32       29:31     1:22:00
119   Donna Maday            F4549         1/15       10:12        3:56       35:58        2:10       30:02     1:22:17
120   Michael Walsh          M3034       20/106       11:36        3:32       35:43        1:30       30:00     1:22:20
121   Andrea Rudser          F3034         4/76        9:16        3:33       37:51        1:59       29:45     1:22:21
122   Daniel Moon            M5559         1/12       11:31        3:36       36:52        1:17       29:09     1:22:23
123   Geffrey Miller         M3539       25/112        9:49        3:59       35:23        2:08       31:07     1:22:24
124   Andy Richmond          M3539       26/112       11:21        3:19       34:51        1:45       31:14     1:22:28
125   Michael Leahy          M3034       21/106       11:14        4:58       35:49        2:46       27:47     1:22:32
126   Duane Staskal          M3539       27/112       12:18        3:56       35:06        1:25       29:56     1:22:39
127   Dietmar Kilzer         M3539       28/112       11:01        3:43       33:58        1:47       32:14     1:22:41
128   Brett Conradt          M2529        24/96       11:44        3:55       37:57        2:09       27:02     1:22:45
129   John McDonough         M1519          3/7       14:12        3:45       36:54        2:07       25:55     1:22:51
130   Deren Pershinske       M3539       29/112       12:03        4:14       37:58        1:55       26:49     1:22:57
131   Paul Rosenblaum        M4044        13/77       13:03        3:45       34:55        1:45       29:34     1:23:00
132   Randy Highley          M5559         2/12       11:23        3:28       36:37        1:40       29:55     1:23:01
133   Ted Epps               M3034       22/106       11:21        4:27       34:03        1:54       31:19     1:23:02
134   Daniel Hayes           M4044        14/77       12:28        3:21       35:27        1:20       30:28     1:23:02
135   Amit Goyal             M2529        25/96        9:48        4:57       39:04        1:33       27:44     1:23:04
136   Enrique Herrera        M3034       23/106       13:51        2:52       35:11        1:26       29:53     1:23:10
137   Timothy Swales         M3034       24/106       13:40        3:37       35:15        1:26       29:20     1:23:15
138   Andy Wible             M3034       25/106        9:32        5:01       37:56        2:12       28:39     1:23:18
139   Matthew Krein          M2024        15/40       10:20        3:18       39:54        1:27       28:21     1:23:18
140   Bruce Metcalf          M4044        15/77       10:04        4:52       34:58        1:57       31:30     1:23:19
141   Manuel Arias           M4044        16/77       11:52        4:47       37:52        1:27       27:23     1:23:19
142   Bill Gray              M5054         2/22       10:20        3:25       35:43        1:58       31:56     1:23:20
143   Joe Lopresto           M5054         3/22       11:19        2:46       36:26        1:38       31:24     1:23:31
144   Andrew Preda           M3539       30/112       11:23        4:03       38:06        2:15       27:50     1:23:36
145   Michael Kinsella       M2024        16/40        8:46        3:22       41:29        1:10       28:52     1:23:37
146   Ross Drever            M3539       31/112       12:01        4:58       37:02        2:13       27:32     1:23:45
147   Michael Latulippe      M3539       32/112       11:12        3:44       38:56        1:23       28:32     1:23:45
148   Sally Long             F5054         1/10       11:57        3:41       36:19        1:25       30:38     1:23:58
149   Douglas Marello        M3034       26/106       13:14        4:33       36:58        2:18       27:03     1:24:02
150   Kenneth Moll           M4549         7/49       12:07        3:42       37:42        1:59       28:35     1:24:03
151   Thomas Lang            M3034       27/106       10:43        3:24       37:59        1:38       30:25     1:24:07
152   Matt Roben             M2529        26/96       11:35        3:18       37:05        1:29       30:42     1:24:07
153   Patrick Griffith       M3539       33/112        9:46        4:24       35:53        1:56       32:11     1:24:08
154   Timothy Frost          M4549         8/49       12:58        4:08       36:32        1:49       28:43     1:24:08
155   Robb Leone             M3539       34/112       12:26        4:29       37:07        2:00       28:15     1:24:15
156   Stephen Bus            M3034       28/106       11:22        4:20       34:05        2:15       32:15     1:24:15
157   Roxy Kazemzadeh        F3034         5/76       10:36        2:58       38:16        1:43       30:44     1:24:15
158   Shane McCarthy         M3034       29/106       14:03        3:32       34:26        1:41       30:36     1:24:16
159   Alex Abraham           M3034       30/106       11:50        3:33       41:14        1:59       25:47     1:24:22
160   Bjorn Boquist          M2529        27/96        9:35        3:20       35:35        1:40       34:15     1:24:23
161   Mary Perkins           F4549         2/15       11:44        3:33       36:37        1:17       31:14     1:24:24
162   Gabriela Baranova      F2529         2/69       10:15        3:27       39:38        1:46       29:31     1:24:35
163   Joe Fanning            M3539       35/112       10:15        4:08       36:37        1:19       32:23     1:24:39
164   Lee Kirby              M4044        17/77       11:59        3:49       36:37        1:30       30:46     1:24:39
165   Rob Wojtak             M3034       31/106       11:50        3:46       37:56        1:20       29:52     1:24:41
166   Mike Patterson         M4549         9/49       10:53        4:24       37:28        1:46       30:21     1:24:50
167   David Smith            M3539       36/112       10:59        3:45       36:18        1:56       31:54     1:24:51
168   Mark Kleinschmit       M3539       37/112       12:20        3:53       37:27        1:21       29:52     1:24:52
169   Brent Lamm             M2529        28/96       13:00        4:55       38:10        2:16       26:42     1:25:01
170   Rick Batesky           M4044        18/77       11:31        3:56       35:32        1:50       32:15     1:25:03
171   Miriam Cole            F3539         5/45       12:28        4:15       35:43        1:49       30:59     1:25:11
172   Fred Hemsath           M6064          2/7       12:12        3:34       37:14        1:58       30:23     1:25:20
173   Darwin Sampson         M3539       38/112       12:48        4:27       37:04        2:09       28:55     1:25:22
174   Anne Vales             F3034         6/76       10:04        3:15       38:15        1:30       32:20     1:25:22
175   Iain Roberts           M3034       32/106       12:13        3:35       36:07        1:23       32:06     1:25:22
176   Tony Dolar             M3034       33/106       14:12        3:52       33:52        2:01       31:28     1:25:24
177   Craig Boyd             M4549        10/49       11:45        4:04       35:56        1:40       32:03     1:25:25
178   Kevin Aldrich          M4549        11/49       12:08        3:39       35:22        2:07       32:13     1:25:27
179   John Biesiadecki       M2529        29/96       12:16        4:03       38:35        1:38       28:59     1:25:29
180   Jim Sweeney            M3539       39/112        9:32        4:45       38:34        2:16       30:27     1:25:32
181   Jill Bonniwell         F2529         3/69        9:08        4:49       39:23        2:17       29:57     1:25:32
182   Mike Childers          M3034       34/106       10:51        4:40       37:00        2:10       30:54     1:25:33
183   Aaron Vangetson        M2529        30/96       10:54        4:59       37:10        2:18       30:17     1:25:36
184   Cyril Shaughnessy      M4044        19/77       10:40        4:55       37:41        1:58       30:32     1:25:44
185   David Kao              M2024        17/40       10:54        4:41       38:07        2:22       29:46     1:25:48
186   Rebecca Shore          F2024         6/37        9:47        3:36       38:00        1:56       32:32     1:25:50
187   Guillermo Ruiz         M4549        12/49       12:05        3:20       38:12        1:29       30:46     1:25:50
188   Jon Butcher            M3539       40/112       16:03        4:02       37:16        1:46       26:46     1:25:52
189   Katie Isermann         F2529         4/69       12:51        3:12       42:23        1:15       26:12     1:25:52
190   Siobhan Saver          F2529         5/69       12:45        4:06       39:43        1:00       28:25     1:25:57
191   Nick Preys             M4044        20/77       11:28        3:57       36:55        1:42       32:02     1:26:02
192   Lora Dubin             F4044         2/28       11:09        4:34       36:59        2:07       31:21     1:26:07
193   Erin Kersten           F2529         6/69       13:16        3:48       37:32        1:52       29:42     1:26:08
194   Gary Hsia              M2024        18/40       10:32        3:15       40:53        1:18       30:14     1:26:10
195   Annette Benmore        F3539         6/45       11:52        4:02       38:03        2:07       30:08     1:26:10
196   Matt Eatherton         M2529        31/96       12:19        4:16       37:58        2:23       29:20     1:26:14
197   Cassady Chiarelli      F3034         7/76       11:06        3:09       39:42        1:22       31:01     1:26:18
198   David Glenn            M3539       41/112       12:40        4:22       37:35        2:41       29:05     1:26:21
199   Kevin Igielski         M4044        21/77       11:31        4:45       37:30        1:31       31:08     1:26:22
200   Chris Conlu            M2529        32/96       14:30        5:05       36:37        2:11       28:04     1:26:26
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Donald Roback          M4044        22/77       14:11        4:12       37:41        1:42       28:46     1:26:29
202   Tracy Jenkins          F4044         3/28       12:33        3:25       38:51        1:47       29:59     1:26:34
203   Krissy Tinney          F2024         7/37        9:42        4:10       39:47        1:46       31:15     1:26:38
204   Jeffrey Perelman       M4549        13/49       13:01        5:01       39:09        1:37       27:53     1:26:39
205   Andrea Love            F2529         7/69       12:40        3:20       39:35        1:19       29:49     1:26:40
206   Robert White           M2529        33/96       13:05        4:29       35:28        2:55       30:45     1:26:41
207   Mark Taylor            M5054         4/22       12:46        5:26       36:06        3:39       28:48     1:26:43
208   Ronald Dornseif        M3034       35/106       12:39        4:31       38:30        1:57       29:09     1:26:44
209   Sharon Bielski         F4044         4/28       11:40        3:32       38:20        1:50       31:24     1:26:44
210   Ike Hong               M4044        23/77       12:04        4:26       38:07        1:56       30:15     1:26:47
211   Kate Kostal            F2024         8/37       14:32        3:59       40:05        1:59       26:18     1:26:52
212   Kimberly Palka         F2024         9/37       13:25        4:24       41:00        1:16       26:49     1:26:53
213   Scott Foster           M3034       36/106       12:16        4:35       38:02        1:46       30:17     1:26:54
214   Penny Dacanay          F4044         5/28       13:00        3:32       36:35        2:03       31:47     1:26:55
215   Mitchell Hoppenworth   M4044        24/77       14:38        3:47       35:40        2:04       30:49     1:26:56
216   Matt Sammler           M3034       37/106       12:33        3:31       36:32        1:37       32:46     1:26:58
217   Keith Brzezinski       M4549        14/49       16:43        3:06       39:28        1:15       26:30     1:27:00
218   Taylore Anderson       F2024        10/37       12:06        3:43       39:44        1:10       30:19     1:27:01
219   David Sieber           M2529        34/96       12:16        4:04       37:41        2:04       30:59     1:27:03
220   Norm Bemis             M3034       38/106       12:05        4:30       40:46        2:13       27:35     1:27:06
221   Michael Hull           M4044        25/77       11:16        4:58       37:40        2:06       31:10     1:27:09
222   Todd Bernier           M3539       42/112       11:58        4:44       37:51        2:06       30:34     1:27:11
223   Stacey Izard           F3034         8/76       10:05        3:34       39:45        1:45       32:06     1:27:14
224   Oscar Munoz            M2024        19/40       13:57        3:51       37:30        1:12       30:47     1:27:16
225   Neil Zuleta            M3539       43/112       11:43        4:19       37:48        1:27       32:01     1:27:17
226   Mike Meyers            M3034       39/106        9:58        5:04       37:39        1:47       32:56     1:27:23
227   Justin Bitner          M2529        35/96       10:44        3:55       39:19        1:47       31:40     1:27:23
228   Michael Murphy         M4549        15/49       12:11        3:33       39:12        1:41       30:54     1:27:28
229   Robert Oliver          M3034       40/106       10:50        4:55       38:12        2:06       31:33     1:27:35
230   Benjamin Norris        M3034       41/106       14:12        4:42       38:35        1:45       28:24     1:27:36
231   Kathryn Beauregard     F2024        11/37       10:01        3:30       37:46        1:22       35:02     1:27:39
232   Susan Helfrich         F3539         7/45       13:19        4:15       36:06        2:29       31:33     1:27:39
233   Adam Dahms             M2529        36/96        9:53        4:37       42:47        1:26       28:59     1:27:39
234   Patrick Jones          M3539       44/112       11:59        4:18       36:47        2:51       31:48     1:27:41
235   Thomas Swanson         M3034       42/106       10:43        4:51       39:31        1:52       30:46     1:27:42
236   Sean Duffy             M2529        37/96       10:42        3:50       38:16        1:44       33:13     1:27:43
237   Rob Rudolph            M3034       43/106       12:23        4:16       38:25        1:40       31:06     1:27:48
238   Matthew Schuck         M4549        16/49       13:57        3:22       37:00        3:04       30:27     1:27:48
239   Jeff Pringle           M3034       44/106       12:46        4:45       38:23        2:54       29:04     1:27:50
240   Rick Herrick           M4044        26/77        9:26        3:51       40:54        2:18       31:26     1:27:52
241   Matthew Valentine      M3539       45/112       12:23        4:39       38:52        2:02       30:00     1:27:54
242   Tom Holleman           M3539       46/112       12:15        4:38       36:03        1:57       33:04     1:27:55
243   Ewa Hu                 M2529        38/96        9:40        4:47       40:00        1:24       32:10     1:28:00
244   Darin Reiling          M3034       45/106       12:36        4:53       38:26        2:12       29:55     1:28:01
245   Frank Anderson         M6064          3/7       12:35        4:13       36:05        2:13       32:59     1:28:03
246   Dominic Riccabona      M2529        39/96       12:02        3:46       38:02        3:24       30:52     1:28:04
247   Kobfa Seniwongse       M2529        40/96       12:57        4:09       39:08        2:30       29:23     1:28:05
248   Johbn Kruper           M4549        17/49       14:02        4:53       36:10        2:24       30:39     1:28:06
249   Henry Papiz            M2529        41/96       12:06        3:58       38:16        1:50       31:59     1:28:07
250   Alexandra Horn         F2529         8/69        9:50        4:38       39:38        1:53       32:11     1:28:08
251   Natalie Critchley      F3034         9/76       11:27        4:23       39:55        1:38       30:48     1:28:10
252   Tim Kuypers            M2529        42/96       10:32        5:16       36:48        2:42       32:55     1:28:11
253   Andrew Meyer           M2529        43/96        9:53        4:16       38:38        2:05       33:23     1:28:13
254   James Soare            M3034       46/106       11:35        3:51       37:30        2:25       32:55     1:28:14
255   Andrew Schumacher      M4044        27/77       12:47        4:07       37:52        2:25       31:08     1:28:17
256   Matt Borgman           M3539       47/112       10:11        6:29       35:55        4:25       31:19     1:28:17
257   Rebekah Childers       F2529         9/69       11:52        4:07       38:45        2:11       31:24     1:28:19
258   Howard Wedren          M3539       48/112       10:31        4:45       38:59        2:06       31:59     1:28:19
259   Steven Inman           M2529        44/96       12:27        4:16       38:09        2:23       31:11     1:28:23
260   Douglas Dietsche       M2529        45/96        9:48        3:53       41:01        1:49       31:54     1:28:23
261   Tim Hendershot         M4549        18/49       12:52        4:05       38:05        2:18       31:06     1:28:24
262   Ellen Pavlovic         F2529        10/69       10:06        3:40       39:39        2:51       32:12     1:28:26
263   Tim D'Elia             M2024        20/40        9:35        4:24       40:47        2:36       31:07     1:28:27
264   David Guttman          M4044        28/77       12:18        4:00       36:40        5:52       29:46     1:28:34
265   Matt Nix               M3539       49/112       13:30        4:02       38:38        1:45       30:43     1:28:36
266   Lynn Esp               F4044         6/28       11:48        3:25       40:17        1:45       31:23     1:28:37
267   Richard Wozniak        M3539       50/112       11:40        4:30       38:49        1:56       31:44     1:28:37
268   Kimberly Bishop        F3539         8/45       12:17        3:14       39:37        1:38       31:54     1:28:37
269   David Laporte          M4549        19/49       12:51        4:56       36:36        1:36       32:54     1:28:50
270   Rick Lapinski          M2024        21/40       12:09        4:38       43:07        1:43       27:21     1:28:55
271   Dan Coleman            M3539       51/112       12:02        4:10       41:44        1:19       29:43     1:28:56
272   Douglas McCabe         M2529        46/96       12:00        5:03       39:30        2:24       30:04     1:28:58
273   David Haeg             M2529        47/96       13:15        5:45       37:04        2:31       30:27     1:29:00
274   Praveen Bommannavar    M2024        22/40       16:06        4:03       37:55        2:08       28:52     1:29:01
275   Chris Urgo             M4549        20/49       13:25        4:16       38:36        1:34       31:15     1:29:04
276   Mike Abbinanti         M4044        29/77       11:55        4:31       36:49        2:01       33:52     1:29:06
277   Charles Jelinek        M3034       47/106       11:18        3:46       40:07        1:41       32:16     1:29:07
278   Mont Wickham           M4549        21/49       12:33        4:47       39:02        2:47       30:00     1:29:07
279   Carlo Tosetti          M3034       48/106       11:06        5:15       40:08        1:53       30:48     1:29:09
280   Sean Stringer          M3539       52/112       15:08        4:45       35:27        2:37       31:15     1:29:09
281   Joseph Bax             M2529        48/96       14:20        5:49       39:27        2:12       27:23     1:29:09
282   Heidi Vaughan          F3539         9/45       12:19        3:29       40:00        1:54       31:30     1:29:10
283   Roy Perkins            M2024        23/40       12:07        4:30       41:20        1:57       29:19     1:29:10
284   Gerald Cropsey         M3539       53/112       12:16        3:46       37:25        1:48       34:00     1:29:13
285   Mark Lindberg          M3034       49/106       11:26        7:40       36:41        2:14       31:16     1:29:14
286   Kate Bongiovanni       F2529        11/69       11:09        4:49       39:44        1:30       32:05     1:29:15
287   Adam Forman            M3034       50/106       13:34        4:05       40:02        2:18       29:18     1:29:15
288   Alexander Hirsch       M3539       54/112       10:56        5:34       38:19        2:44       31:46     1:29:16
289   Mark Carrier           M3539       55/112       11:06        4:37       37:53        1:48       33:55     1:29:17
290   Owain Lloyd            M2529        49/96       12:21        3:38       35:51        1:38       35:50     1:29:18
291   Patrick Briney         M2529        50/96       11:05        3:53       41:21        1:25       31:34     1:29:18
292   Michael Cheshire       M2529        51/96       12:46        3:35       41:05        1:37       30:20     1:29:20
293   Christopher Kervick    M1519          4/7       15:45        4:53       41:52        1:12       25:41     1:29:21
294   Jessica Urgo           F2024        12/37       12:31        3:18       42:14        1:13       30:07     1:29:22
295   Susan Nies             F4044         7/28       13:23        4:44       39:16        2:08       29:55     1:29:23
296   Carla Axt-Pilon        F4044         8/28       13:06        3:40       37:33        1:39       33:30     1:29:26
297   Kerry McCarthy         M4044        30/77       12:03        4:28       39:54        1:20       31:45     1:29:27
298   Guillermo Perez        M3539       56/112       13:51        4:35       36:35        2:53       31:38     1:29:29
299   Jason Woo              M2024        24/40       13:58        3:36       37:52        1:47       32:20     1:29:31
300   Richard Trenkmann      M6064          4/7       13:34        3:40       39:43        1:16       31:20     1:29:32
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
301   Carlos Covarrubias     M1519          5/7       10:34        5:02       40:43        1:28       31:50     1:29:36
302   John Dierkes           M5054         5/22        9:26        5:25       38:47        2:26       33:34     1:29:36
303   Ali Engin              M3539       57/112       12:41        3:10       36:41        1:33       35:35     1:29:38
304   Sixto Linares          M5054         6/22       11:59        4:24       37:48        2:33       32:56     1:29:38
305   James Wenner           M3539       58/112       12:16        4:30       39:49        2:22       30:49     1:29:43
306   Daniel Tun             M2529        52/96       14:39        3:26       40:23        1:36       29:43     1:29:44
307   Matt Price             M3034       51/106       17:16        4:36       38:53        1:46       27:18     1:29:46
308   Louis Glunz            M4044        31/77       12:29        4:07       39:09        1:44       32:22     1:29:48
309   Jay Goodman            M2529        53/96       13:34        4:58       38:13        2:06       31:01     1:29:51
310   Brad Zarling           M2024        25/40        9:28        3:56       41:28        0:59       34:02     1:29:52
311   Jeffrey Wilson         M4044        32/77       11:19        5:15       38:34        2:10       32:40     1:29:57
312   Natasha Tininenko      F3034        10/76       13:40        4:22       38:31        2:08       31:24     1:30:03
313   Amy Auw                F3539        10/45       11:36        4:21       41:51        1:34       30:47     1:30:07
314   Jon Guenther           M5559         3/12       12:02        5:06       38:59        2:43       31:21     1:30:10
315   Patrick McBriarty      M4044        33/77       11:17        4:43       37:37        2:52       33:48     1:30:15
316   Christopher Rooks      M3539       59/112       14:35        6:14       37:36        2:36       29:17     1:30:17
317   Sean Nolan             M3539       60/112       15:03        4:27       38:04        1:57       30:50     1:30:19
318   Karen Crabtree         F3034        11/76       15:54        3:47       41:11        1:26       28:03     1:30:19
319   Tim Nealt              M4549        22/49       13:44        4:08       37:49        2:12       32:29     1:30:20
320   John Higgins           M3539       61/112       13:10        4:44       40:26        1:27       30:37     1:30:22
321   Deborah Walters        F3539        11/45       10:15        4:12       40:05        2:00       33:51     1:30:23
322   Kyle Schott            F2529        12/69       12:12        3:36       39:30        1:32       33:39     1:30:27
323   Jennifer Snow-Gerono   F3539        12/45       11:46        4:19       40:08        2:01       32:14     1:30:27
324   Julie Snow             F3539        13/45       12:13        3:53       40:11        1:59       32:13     1:30:27
325   John Buckley           M4549        23/49       12:39        4:13       40:29        1:35       31:33     1:30:28
326   Artie Collins          M3539       62/112       12:30        4:48       40:50        2:46       29:36     1:30:28
327   Alan Grigoletto        M4549        24/49       11:55        4:42       36:58        2:27       34:29     1:30:29
328   Amelia Fitz            F2024        13/37       11:22        4:19       41:34        1:48       31:30     1:30:30
329   John Gonzales          M3539       63/112       12:15        4:10       38:05        1:57       34:12     1:30:38
330   Amy Bell               F2529        13/69       13:04        3:53       40:12        2:28       31:06     1:30:41
331   Josh Myers             M3034       52/106       12:03        5:19       40:01        2:18       31:04     1:30:42
332   Michael Noone          M4044        34/77       15:00        4:30       37:02        1:45       32:33     1:30:47
333   Reid Wilson            M4044        35/77       12:19        4:09       38:21        1:24       34:37     1:30:47
334   Brian Ward             M3539       64/112       15:34        6:22       39:57        1:33       27:26     1:30:50
335   Adam Miller            M3539       65/112       12:22        4:50       37:54        2:47       33:00     1:30:51
336   John Senn              M2529        54/96       12:44        5:25       38:34        2:46       31:27     1:30:55
337   Stephen Moore          M5054         7/22       14:48        5:53       37:17        2:03       30:56     1:30:56
338   Chris Janc             M3539       66/112       11:22        4:54       36:27        2:27       35:47     1:30:57
339   Christopher Eckman     M2024        26/40       12:02        5:02       37:20        2:20       34:16     1:30:57
340   Jim Michels            M4044        36/77       11:44        6:55       38:33        2:09       31:37     1:30:57
341   Todd Noffke            M3539       67/112       12:23        5:17       38:11        2:45       32:26     1:31:00
342   Christine Litz         F3034        12/76        9:54        4:00       44:11        1:44       31:15     1:31:02
343   Keith Jenkins          M3539       68/112       16:08        5:00       36:35        2:08       31:13     1:31:03
344   Kristin Herron         F3034        13/76       14:06        4:01       40:26        2:06       30:29     1:31:06
345   Michael Jortberg       M4044        37/77       12:48        4:19       39:26        0:59       33:38     1:31:07
346   Brooke Cottone         F2024        14/37       12:57        4:49       39:34        2:03       31:46     1:31:07
347   Barbara Caines         F4044         9/28       12:39        3:46       39:13        1:51       33:40     1:31:07
348   Brynn Rooney           F2024        15/37        9:57        3:58       43:58        1:36       31:41     1:31:09
349   J Schwan               M3034       53/106       13:50        4:40       38:23        1:37       32:41     1:31:10
350   Jeffrey Meier          M4044        38/77       14:56        4:40       37:06        2:24       32:08     1:31:12
351   Lori Pfeiffer          F3034        14/76       11:26        4:12       41:00        1:46       32:50     1:31:13
352   James Knight           M3539       69/112       12:37        4:33       39:38        2:29       32:01     1:31:16
353   Colin Marshall         M5054         8/22       11:43        4:12       42:19        2:59       30:05     1:31:16
354   James Tjioe            M2529        55/96       11:22        3:57       41:17        1:29       33:16     1:31:20
355   Shelly Cook            F3034        15/76       13:07        4:21       43:36        1:54       28:27     1:31:23
356   Shanon Seward          M3034       54/106       11:49        5:53       40:32        3:08       30:04     1:31:24
357   Sean O'Neill           M4044        39/77       11:47        4:40       38:16        2:37       34:08     1:31:26
358   Raj Pai                M3034       55/106       12:45        4:09       38:54        2:22       33:19     1:31:27
359   George Campbell        M4044        40/77       12:56        4:58       38:26        2:08       33:02     1:31:28
360   Kathrine Warren        F1519          2/9        8:36        4:05       45:15        2:14       31:21     1:31:29
361   Brian Breen            M3034       56/106       12:55        5:24       41:59        3:23       27:52     1:31:31
362   Karl Warwick           M2529        56/96       11:46        4:48       41:50        1:36       31:34     1:31:32
363   Andrew Krafft          M4044        41/77       15:04        4:50       36:45        3:39       31:19     1:31:35
364   Patrick Bitterman      M4044        42/77       14:13        4:07       39:07        2:50       31:24     1:31:38
365   Sean Bustard           M3539       70/112       11:51        4:38       39:31        2:28       33:15     1:31:42
366   Annie Atzeff           F3034        16/76       12:26        4:15       40:29        1:39       32:55     1:31:43
367   Daniel Jarvis          M2529        57/96       12:36        4:52       36:52        2:02       35:24     1:31:44
368   Julie Hacker           F4549         3/15       12:35        3:41       39:22        1:42       34:26     1:31:44
369   Mike Reisel            M3539       71/112       13:02        6:19       39:04        3:06       30:19     1:31:48
370   Whitney Waldsmith      F1519          3/9       11:53        4:12       42:30        1:20       31:56     1:31:49
371   Jd Miller              M3034       57/106       12:49        5:00       39:42        2:01       32:19     1:31:49
372   Bart Bruckert          M2529        58/96       11:41        6:08       39:59        2:28       31:36     1:31:50
373   Mike-Leo Veleas        M3539       72/112       15:55        4:02       37:52        1:24       32:41     1:31:52
374   Matthew O'Brien        M3034       58/106       14:29        3:43       40:40        1:29       31:34     1:31:54
375   James Wynn             M4549        25/49       13:12        4:59       39:28        2:26       31:58     1:32:01
376   Lisa Mullaney          F2529        14/69       13:22        5:38       40:11        3:03       29:51     1:32:03
377   John Kelly             M4044        43/77       14:12        7:07       37:39        2:13       31:06     1:32:15
378   Laura Korduck          F3539        14/45       11:39        3:57       40:19        1:49       34:34     1:32:15
379   Michael Semmerling     M4549        26/49       11:33        5:44       40:19        1:55       32:46     1:32:15
380   Jason Oedy             M3034       59/106       14:20        7:21       35:17        4:35       30:47     1:32:18
381   Mike McPharlin         M3034       60/106       12:47        6:03       39:37        4:20       29:34     1:32:19
382   Christian Kalinowski   M3034       61/106       13:26        5:27       37:55        2:06       33:26     1:32:19
383   Sandra Dacosta         F3034        17/76       14:29        5:09       38:59        1:50       31:54     1:32:19
384   David Oliver           M3539       73/112                               38:35        2:06       29:59     1:32:21
385   Matthew Schauer        M3034       62/106       13:02        4:18       38:19        1:22       35:22     1:32:21
386   Michael Baba           M4044        44/77       14:04        5:55       37:19        3:23       31:45     1:32:23
387   Anatol Arber           M5054         9/22       14:48        5:02       41:02        1:26       30:09     1:32:25
388   Maureen Bradley        F2529        15/69        9:50        4:35       43:55        2:07       32:05     1:32:29
389   Bernie Dangelo         M6599          1/3       13:59        4:18       36:49        2:53       34:35     1:32:32
390   Ned Neely              M3539       74/112       10:34        5:23       38:57        3:10       34:29     1:32:32
391   Leo Abramson           M4549        27/49       11:53        4:45       39:56        3:20       32:40     1:32:33
392   Mario Fricano          M2024        27/40       14:29        4:54       39:37        1:56       31:39     1:32:34
393   Erin Pietranek         F3539        15/45       12:03        4:56       37:00        2:50       35:49     1:32:35
394   David Cappelli         M4044        45/77       10:20        7:16       39:07        3:52       32:05     1:32:37
395   Brett Schoech          M3034       63/106       11:46        6:12       38:57        4:43       31:04     1:32:39
396   Erin Quinn             F2024        16/37       12:34        3:57       39:50        1:32       34:48     1:32:40
397   Christine Thompson     F3034        18/76       13:33        4:55       41:29        2:46       30:00     1:32:41
398   Francisco Angulo       M3539       75/112       11:48        5:08       40:32        2:01       33:15     1:32:42
399   Joe Rudy               M2024        28/40       14:13        3:11       42:00        1:22       32:01     1:32:45
400   Michael Olshansky      M3034       64/106       12:48        4:44       38:17        2:15       34:44     1:32:46
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401   Marcie Borgman         F2529        16/69       12:56        4:03       39:32        2:34       33:45     1:32:47
402   Christa Brecht - Frede F3539        16/45       10:08        5:05       38:22        3:51       35:23     1:32:47
403   Giles Haycock          M3034       65/106       10:47        4:24       41:24        1:42       34:40     1:32:55
404   Bryan Sawilchik        M3034       66/106       12:24        5:30       37:43        2:55       34:28     1:32:57
405   Krist Werling          M3034       67/106       13:57        4:13       37:32        2:05       35:15     1:33:00
406   Danny Salazar          M2529        59/96       13:32        4:03       39:51        1:30       34:06     1:33:00
407   Peter Duggan           M4044        46/77       14:32        5:21       40:26        1:27       31:21     1:33:05
408   Elizabeth Caswell      F2529        17/69       14:12        4:48       40:50        1:18       32:04     1:33:11
409   Jorge Lara             M3034       68/106       13:23        4:28       40:26        2:38       32:18     1:33:12
410   Tony Dentice           M4044        47/77       13:14        6:02       38:57        2:06       32:57     1:33:15
411   Alyson Fiorillo        F2024        17/37       10:29        4:06       41:52        1:56       35:00     1:33:21
412   Peter Liaros           M4549        28/49       11:40        5:13       39:27        2:33       34:30     1:33:21
413   Chris Castaneda        M2529        60/96       15:31        4:18       38:46        2:04       32:45     1:33:22
414   Steve Shank Bruce      M3034       69/106       15:18        4:25       40:40        1:30       31:31     1:33:23
415   Ed Rossini             M3539       76/112       11:55        4:38       40:21        2:38       33:55     1:33:24
416   Jose Varela            M4044        48/77       18:19                                2:20       29:24     1:33:24
417   Raquel Flores-Maki     F3034        19/76       12:07        3:53       40:41        1:49       34:59     1:33:26
418   Ross Freeman           M2529        61/96       13:31        4:34       37:14        2:53       35:23     1:33:34
419   Humberto Romo          M4044        49/77       13:21        4:02       41:27        2:14       32:31     1:33:34
420   Mark Kolor             M3539       77/112       14:49        4:23       39:23        2:15       32:46     1:33:35
421   Peter Halligan         M3034       70/106       13:29        5:00       40:35        3:05       31:29     1:33:35
422   Keith Guenther         M4044        50/77       13:44        5:44       38:36        1:41       33:58     1:33:41
423   Scott Dixon            M2024        29/40       16:32        3:25       39:03        1:33       33:15     1:33:46
424   Julia Northover        F2529        18/69       12:46        4:15       40:50        2:21       33:39     1:33:51
425   Naomi Schrock          F2024        18/37       10:43        4:09       44:03        1:56       33:01     1:33:51
426   Alfred Voigt           M6599          2/3       12:54        5:02       38:04        2:14       35:39     1:33:51
427   Thomas Rasnic          M4044        51/77       14:38        4:44       37:55        1:58       34:39     1:33:52
428   Tim Rose               M4549        29/49       12:35        5:51       39:59        2:30       33:00     1:33:53
429   Aaron Gosser           M2529        62/96       15:49        5:26       39:27        2:51       30:22     1:33:54
430   Jennifer O'Leary       F3034        20/76       10:35        5:11       41:19        2:11       34:46     1:34:01
431   Shaun Himmerick        M3034       71/106       13:15        3:53       42:47        2:24       31:47     1:34:05
432   Rafael Herrera         M3034       72/106       10:54        5:45       41:25        1:48       34:17     1:34:06
433   Robert Petz            M3034       73/106       10:44        4:35       39:20        2:14       37:21     1:34:11
434   Jodi Peterson          F2529        19/69       12:57        4:37       39:29        1:12       36:01     1:34:15
435   Nathan Norem           M2024        30/40       13:12        5:08       42:18        1:39       32:02     1:34:16
436   Marco Kennedy          M3539       78/112       13:00        4:52       40:05        2:44       33:42     1:34:21
437   Anne Lionberger        F2529        20/69       13:54        4:30       42:40        1:21       31:58     1:34:22
438   Susan Burge            F3539        17/45       13:04        3:52       40:27        1:31       35:37     1:34:29
439   Dan Colantuono         M3034       74/106       11:53        4:17       40:41        2:26       35:14     1:34:30
440   John Hamilton          M3034       75/106       13:25        6:03       39:52        2:32       32:40     1:34:31
441   Marni Lundbohm         F2024        19/37       13:57        5:06       42:00        1:26       32:04     1:34:31
442   Don Elligan            M3539       79/112       14:22        3:53       40:46        1:26       34:09     1:34:35
443   Patrick Rooney         M3539       80/112       10:23        5:16       42:10        2:15       34:36     1:34:37
444   Jason Paru             M3034       76/106       13:38        5:21       41:47        2:17       31:37     1:34:38
445   Mike Lamargo           M4044        52/77       14:54        4:59       40:33        2:25       31:49     1:34:39
446   David Kelbaugh         M2529        63/96       11:00        5:29       42:47        1:35       33:53     1:34:43
447   Kerry Peagram          F2024        20/37       12:50        5:22       41:38        1:43       33:12     1:34:43
448   Kristin McQueen        F2529        21/69       15:07        4:54       39:51        2:07       32:47     1:34:44
449   Lois Kuhn              F5054         2/10       14:01        5:49       41:39        2:23       30:55     1:34:45
450   Travis Bellicchi       M2529        64/96       15:05        6:10       41:43        2:01       29:51     1:34:48
451   David Nahlik           M2024        31/40       13:20        4:13       42:14        2:01       33:10     1:34:56
452   Melissa Novak          F2529        22/69       12:26        4:27       41:38        1:51       34:37     1:34:57
453   Forrest Danson         M4044        53/77       13:49        4:32       40:34        2:09       33:56     1:34:57
454   Andrea Metcalf         F4044        10/28       13:54        4:20       40:07        1:32       35:08     1:35:00
455   Tom Kucklick           M3034       77/106       13:51        4:30       35:47        1:47       39:12     1:35:06
456   David Tracy            M4044        54/77       18:42        4:14       38:43        2:04       31:25     1:35:06
457   Staci Hoover           F3034        21/76       13:35        4:05       38:41        2:16       36:34     1:35:09
458   Brent Lubeck           M2529        65/96       11:50        5:25       42:35        1:40       33:47     1:35:14
459   Sheryl Larsen          F4044        11/28       10:20        5:20       44:23        1:50       33:24     1:35:15
460   Alois Camenzind        M3539       81/112       13:31        5:19       39:46        1:53       34:53     1:35:20
461   Sean Cusick            M2529        66/96       11:42        5:27       45:55        1:59       30:20     1:35:22
462   Kyla Brydon            F2024        21/37       12:59        5:34       41:39        2:21       32:53     1:35:24
463   Karen Hanzel           F5054         3/10       17:51        4:40       30:16        1:46       40:53     1:35:25
464   Justyna Zawol          F2529        23/69       15:47        3:56       43:57        2:06       29:51     1:35:34
465   Thomas Lichtenfeld     M2529        67/96       12:07        5:20       42:04        1:55       34:11     1:35:35
466   Sam Phillips           M3539       82/112       13:12        5:10       43:27        2:23       31:26     1:35:37
467   Travis Stalcup                        0/0       12:09        5:57       40:52        2:36       34:12     1:35:44
468   James Johnson          M2529        68/96       10:36        5:11       44:58        2:56       32:04     1:35:44
469   Bill Shelden           M5559         4/12       13:25        6:30       35:59        3:22       36:31     1:35:45
470   Andrew Dunbar          M2529        69/96       10:53        4:48       39:16        2:03       38:52     1:35:50
471   Patrick Gratzianna     M3539       83/112       13:24        4:59       41:49        2:12       33:38     1:35:59
472   Steve Rueschhoff       M3539       84/112       11:20        6:09       40:43        2:32       35:18     1:36:00
473   Bryce Tolene           M2529        70/96       12:36        5:46       44:41        2:59       30:08     1:36:07
474   Mark Donnelly          M2529        71/96       12:21        6:00       40:21        2:40       34:48     1:36:08
475   Maria A. Rodriguez     F5559          1/3       12:29        6:07       40:42        1:47       35:07     1:36:10
476   Lee Meyer              M4549        30/49       15:27        5:49       38:47        2:09       34:06     1:36:15
477   Ed Mugnani             M3539       85/112       16:41        5:46       43:43        1:50       28:19     1:36:17
478   Tim Charters           M2529        72/96       15:26        6:10       41:17        2:14       31:15     1:36:19
479   Ann Vestle             F5054         4/10       14:34        3:59       40:51        1:50       35:10     1:36:21
480   Karrie Wright          F2529        24/69       10:54        4:11       43:09        2:11       36:00     1:36:23
481   Kathleen Harkin        F4044        12/28       13:33        4:32       42:16        1:45       34:21     1:36:27
482   John Davis             M3034       78/106       16:53        5:22       39:45        2:13       32:18     1:36:28
483   Charles Loss           M4549        31/49       14:13        5:50       39:18        2:19       34:52     1:36:30
484   Eugenia Wie            F3034        22/76       16:19        3:27       41:42        2:02       33:03     1:36:31
485   Dana Robert            F3034        23/76       14:36        3:52       40:20        1:59       35:52     1:36:36
486   Michelle Rea           F3034        24/76       12:25        4:42       42:36        1:49       35:17     1:36:47
487   James Weaver           M5054        10/22       17:12        3:41       35:43        1:35       38:37     1:36:47
488   Aaron Pace             M2529        73/96       13:04        9:54       40:20        2:20       31:12     1:36:48
489   John Lee               M3034       79/106       16:29        4:38       40:23        1:47       33:43     1:36:58
490   Kate Egan              F3034        25/76       12:22        4:39       43:16        2:26       34:16     1:36:58
491   Steve Andreat          M3034       80/106       15:05        5:08       38:12        2:35       36:02     1:37:00
492   Kristen Freund         F3539        18/45       12:46        6:01       39:35        3:38       35:03     1:37:01
493   Kristin Sellers        F1519          4/9       15:18        4:17       46:26        1:12       29:53     1:37:04
494   Edin Seferovic         M3034       81/106       12:16        6:11       41:29        2:19       34:56     1:37:09
495   Kathleen Holthaus      F2024        22/37        9:47        5:58       42:15        2:22       36:50     1:37:10
496   Katie Eveleigh         F3539        19/45       11:47        4:52       42:41        2:16       35:36     1:37:10
497   Jeff Marsh             M3539       86/112       13:39        6:41       40:47        2:23       33:44     1:37:13
498   Nicole Gallucci        F2024        23/37       13:46        4:11       44:35        1:20       33:22     1:37:13
499   Michael Roberts        M3539       87/112       14:18        5:32       45:25        1:52       30:10     1:37:15
500   Karen Hohman           F3539        20/45       13:02        5:26       43:35        2:01       33:14     1:37:16
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501   Christopher Poon       M2024        32/40       13:14        5:02       41:57        2:26       34:45     1:37:23
502   Bryan Healy            M2529        74/96       16:17        4:22       41:48        2:04       32:56     1:37:25
503   David Valentine        M4549        32/49       15:28        5:34       36:14        2:33       37:40     1:37:28
504   Kate Joyce             F3034        26/76       14:49        6:26       43:10        3:36       29:33     1:37:33
505   Trevor Lewis           M4044        55/77       12:44        5:00       42:51        2:14       34:50     1:37:37
506   Skip Skiba             M3539       88/112       13:18        5:32       40:29        2:40       35:43     1:37:39
507   Elvia Nava             F3034        27/76       12:00        5:10       44:19        2:03       34:17     1:37:48
508   Andy Murashige         M3539       89/112       13:44        4:12       41:18        2:15       36:23     1:37:50
509   Vanessa Meyer          F2529        25/69        9:16        4:25       44:16        1:46       38:10     1:37:51
510   Tia Rains              F3539        21/45       10:48        3:33       43:43        1:46       38:06     1:37:54
511   Maria Melms            F4044        13/28       15:33        4:50       42:02        1:46       33:49     1:37:57
512   Norbert Pozen          M5054        11/22       17:31        4:51       39:50        1:46       34:03     1:37:59
513   Kathleen Harris        F5054         5/10       13:45        4:29       42:25        2:13       35:17     1:38:08
514   Susan Algrin           F2529        26/69       11:46        5:18       42:33        1:51       36:41     1:38:08
515   Christopher Rosenlund  M2529        75/96       14:47        5:41       39:51        2:44       35:08     1:38:09
516   Kathleen Cullinan      F2529        27/69       12:38        4:22       45:00        3:02       33:09     1:38:09
517   Brian Butler           M3539       90/112       11:31        5:45       44:37        2:02       34:17     1:38:10
518   Tom Koltun             M4549        33/49       13:18        4:59       40:34        2:46       36:40     1:38:14
519   Helen Ryan             F3539        22/45       13:01        5:12       40:14        2:35       37:23     1:38:24
520   Mark Arcilla           M3539       91/112       15:06        5:28       39:08        2:56       35:49     1:38:24
521   Michael Holleb         M4044        56/77       12:53        4:42       42:39        3:06       35:07     1:38:25
522   Ira Block              M3539       92/112       12:17        5:43       41:21        2:33       36:33     1:38:26
523   John Naill             M4044        57/77       13:11        5:29       41:17        2:33       35:58     1:38:27
524   Amy Chow               F2024        24/37       18:28        4:06       42:21        1:43       31:52     1:38:29
525   Michael Kijowski       M4549        34/49       14:57        5:10       44:29        1:52       32:04     1:38:30
526   Todd Langford          M3034       82/106       15:00        5:20       39:41        2:44       35:53     1:38:36
527   Samantha Gereg         F2529        28/69       14:01        5:22       43:49        2:12       33:18     1:38:40
528   James Moorhead         M3034       83/106       14:02        6:40       38:30        3:28       36:02     1:38:40
529   Eric Sitzes            M2529        76/96       12:31        4:59       39:13        2:30       39:33     1:38:44
530   Joshua Peterson        M2529        77/96       15:12        5:07       39:48        2:11       36:29     1:38:45
531   Stacy Rhoads           M4549        35/49       13:51        4:47       39:58        2:02       38:12     1:38:47
532   William Markey         M4044        58/77       13:35        5:35       41:53        3:10       34:37     1:38:48
533   Walt Ingetti           M4549        36/49       12:57        5:07       39:30        2:51       38:24     1:38:48
534   Gloria Dangelo         F5559          2/3       12:10        4:27       41:37        2:37       38:02     1:38:51
535   Margaret Knapp         F3034        28/76       13:56        4:34       43:48        2:16       34:19     1:38:51
536   Shawn Koch             M3034       84/106       12:20        5:44       44:56        3:04       32:49     1:38:52
537   Todd Katz              M2529        78/96       14:25        4:42       41:58        1:54       35:56     1:38:53
538   Lisa Stafford          F4549         4/15       14:00        3:49       42:11        2:22       36:34     1:38:53
539   Anne Eharoshe          F2529        29/69       13:01        4:01       41:03        2:35       38:16     1:38:54
540   Leslie Fagan           F3539        23/45       10:51        5:11       45:43        2:07       35:05     1:38:56
541   Victor Gonzales        M3539       93/112       15:28        5:11       39:33        3:16       35:31     1:38:57
542   James Hungerford       M4044        59/77       11:18        6:22       40:42        3:12       37:28     1:39:00
543   Dawn Maxwell           F4549         5/15       13:01        4:26       42:36        1:54       37:05     1:39:00
544   Elise Sgro             F5054         6/10       15:09        5:44       42:07        2:08       33:55     1:39:01
545   Erin Aylward           F2529        30/69       12:49        4:12       43:32        2:32       35:59     1:39:02
546   Chuck Baum             M3539       94/112       11:08        4:59       42:24        3:06       37:31     1:39:06
547   Elizabeth Vissat       F2024        25/37       10:58        4:59       43:36        2:12       37:23     1:39:07
548   Shannon Tobin          F3539        24/45       13:07        4:57       43:00        2:38       35:29     1:39:10
549   Annette Jonker         F3034        29/76       12:35        3:53       41:37        2:34       38:37     1:39:13
550   Cara Bottjen           F2529        31/69       14:55        4:34       44:17        1:57       33:33     1:39:15
551   Robert Hayes           M2529        79/96       15:13        3:44       38:54        2:46       38:42     1:39:17
552   Jamie Haney            F2024        26/37       12:22        6:39       48:28        1:50       30:00     1:39:17
553   Julie Speck            F3034        30/76       14:45        5:15       45:05        1:31       32:44     1:39:18
554   Michael Lloyd          M4549        37/49       13:39        3:56       43:04        1:40       37:03     1:39:20
555   David Goltermann       M5054        12/22       13:27        4:44       36:08        2:51       42:15     1:39:22
556   Marianne Whitaker      F3034        31/76       16:54        5:33       41:23        2:59       32:45     1:39:32
557   Dave Huber             M5054        13/22       15:16        4:32       38:35        3:16       37:55     1:39:33
558   Terrence Glover        M3539       95/112       13:56        5:28       40:58        1:44       37:31     1:39:36
559   Erin Riepe             F2529        32/69       12:23        5:07       41:33        2:34       38:01     1:39:37
560   Steve Johnson          M4044        60/77       12:52        5:15       39:59        2:48       38:45     1:39:38
561   Bruce Atherley         M5054        14/22       14:46        5:11       40:47        1:49       37:09     1:39:40
562   Cindi Manning          F4549         6/15       13:25        5:12       44:26        2:04       34:34     1:39:40
563   Laura Brogan           F2529        33/69       15:33        4:50       45:19        1:38       32:26     1:39:43
564   Kristy Alexander       F1519          5/9       11:20        4:55       48:13        1:26       33:53     1:39:45
565   Dan Joyce              M3034       85/106       19:27        5:43       38:52        2:22       33:23     1:39:46
566   Kim Boudreau           F3539        25/45       12:35        5:51       42:51        2:37       35:54     1:39:46
567   Chris Nitsch           M3034       86/106       13:52        5:55       41:38        3:18       35:07     1:39:48
568   Richard Thomas         M5559         5/12       13:42        3:52       39:17        2:40       40:22     1:39:51
569   Melissa Kelly          F2529        34/69       14:10        5:18       45:24        2:27       32:34     1:39:52
570   Josh Gantz             M2024        33/40       11:13        5:11       44:09        2:27       36:53     1:39:52
571   Nicole Korensky        F3539        26/45       15:45        4:22       43:31        1:25       35:00     1:40:01
572   Bill Blomquist         M6599          3/3       12:49        6:15       39:49        3:06       38:06     1:40:02
573   Jill Haas              F4549         7/15       13:32        4:54       41:49        3:06       36:55     1:40:13
574   Aletha Head            F2529        35/69       12:02        5:13       40:46        2:11       40:03     1:40:15
575   Steve Eatherton        M5559         6/12       14:51        6:16       39:03        3:15       36:53     1:40:16
576   Sara MacDonald         F1519          6/9       16:28        4:55       44:29        1:44       32:47     1:40:22
577   Maria-Cynthia Florendo F2529        36/69       15:51        4:06       42:54        2:13       35:20     1:40:23
578   Jonathan Kastner       M2024        34/40       15:55        6:36       40:58        3:30       33:27     1:40:26
579   David Coleman          M3034       87/106       10:01        4:29       52:55        2:31       30:32     1:40:27
580   Lisa Fish              F2529        37/69       12:26        5:27       46:29        2:08       34:03     1:40:30
581   Cecilia Vangetson      F2529        38/69       12:24        4:14       47:32        3:00       33:24     1:40:32
582   Kristy Masek           F2529        39/69       15:59        4:46       42:00        2:48       35:07     1:40:39
583   Melissa McNeal         F3034        32/76       18:13        6:20       41:13        2:20       32:34     1:40:39
584   Richard Lissner        M5559         7/12       13:40        7:03       42:55        2:25       34:40     1:40:40
585   Cyril Sadowsky         M6064          5/7       14:03        6:02       41:01        2:30       37:08     1:40:42
586   Carlos Garcia          M4549        38/49       17:37        7:32       38:54        2:42       34:01     1:40:44
587   Katherine Chou         F2529        40/69       11:02        5:39       40:54        1:57       41:17     1:40:47
588   Randy Soibel           M3539       96/112       14:26        4:23       41:04        2:26       38:30     1:40:48
589   Theresa Lee            F3034        33/76       16:13        4:18       45:53        1:48       32:39     1:40:48
590   Donna Hejna            F3034        34/76       13:07        9:30       41:52        2:12       34:10     1:40:49
591   Charles Goodall        M4549        39/49       19:02        5:19       40:20        2:37       33:36     1:40:52
592   Aimee Forsberg         F3034        35/76       14:33        5:06       43:47                             1:41:10
593   Paula Rudser-Stolba    F3539        27/45       10:15        4:55       45:27        2:11       38:29     1:41:13
594   Mary Krawczyk          F3539        28/45       12:22        4:18       46:29        1:59       36:13     1:41:17
595   Alison Tibbits         F2529        41/69       15:00                                2:00       35:51     1:41:18
596   Michelle Moore         F2529        42/69       12:57        5:28       41:30        1:49       39:37     1:41:18
597   Chad Ramsey            M2529        80/96       13:21        4:34       41:00        2:24       40:11     1:41:26
598   Thomas Michalak        M3539       97/112       14:49        9:28       32:25        6:49       38:06     1:41:35
599   David Tolmie           M5054        15/22       18:36        5:46       40:34        2:50       33:52     1:41:36
600   Robert Pickens         M4044        61/77       13:47        5:44       45:14        1:48       35:07     1:41:39
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601   Kirby Anderson         M7074          1/1       14:58        4:51       42:01        2:55       37:00     1:41:44
602   Gavin Mullen           F4549         8/15       14:20        5:03       42:43        3:05       36:36     1:41:45
603   John Cole              M2529        81/96       12:23        5:41       41:10        2:54       39:43     1:41:50
604   Susan Price            F4549         9/15       14:36        6:41       46:11        2:42       31:51     1:41:59
605   Paul Hawkins           M3539       98/112       16:24        5:55       40:07        3:04       36:31     1:41:59
606   Michael Laurich        M4044        62/77        9:45        4:01       41:11        2:47       44:24     1:42:06
607   Daniel Hollenbach      M3539       99/112       12:31        6:24       47:24        1:40       34:09     1:42:07
608   Blair Kipnis           M2024        35/40       12:19        7:45       38:40        4:05       39:19     1:42:07
609   Blair Farwell          M3034       88/106       11:51        6:23       41:18        2:30       40:08     1:42:09
610   Randy Summerville      M3034       89/106       13:51        4:10       39:53        2:04       42:23     1:42:18
611   Kathryn Klemz          F3034        36/76       14:44        5:02       41:43        2:30       38:36     1:42:33
612   Jean Taylor            F3034        37/76       12:40        5:13       48:40        2:02       34:02     1:42:36
613   Amy Clark              F3034        38/76       13:00        6:23       47:07        2:00       34:08     1:42:37
614   Celine Shukis          F3539        29/45       13:22        4:56       47:15        2:07       35:00     1:42:37
615   Sara Rudolph           F2529        43/69       11:43                                2:00       39:27     1:42:42
616   Eileen Paschen         F4044        14/28       13:53        4:39       41:32        3:05       39:35     1:42:43
617   Annie Mullen           F1519          7/9       14:29        5:06       41:59        2:46       38:26     1:42:44
618   Ed Rubio               M3034       90/106       17:59        4:31       42:49        2:41       34:46     1:42:45
619   Robert Olivero         M4044        63/77       14:42        6:16       39:42        2:50       39:20     1:42:49
620   Howard Wallach         M4044        64/77       14:50        5:19       43:24        2:15       37:09     1:42:55
621   Brent Paxton           M4044        65/77       13:39        6:47       41:17        1:52       39:24     1:42:57
622   Jonathan Roth          M3539      100/112       16:32        6:49       40:16        3:20       36:08     1:43:04
623   Dina Bair              F3539        30/45       15:29        5:16       45:20        1:33       35:27     1:43:04
624   Selina Carpenter       F3539        31/45       12:27        5:50       41:29        2:52       40:27     1:43:04
625   Michelle McMillin      F3539        32/45       13:53        5:00       46:35        2:39       35:13     1:43:18
626   Melissa Blake          F4044        15/28       16:05        4:35       43:45        2:35       36:28     1:43:27
627   Arrika Schneider       F3034        39/76       12:46        4:35       44:20        1:59       39:59     1:43:37
628   Howard Breitrose       M4549        40/49       11:21        5:55       41:17        2:13       42:54     1:43:37
629   Jen Cook               F2529        44/69       12:43        4:28       50:06        1:19       35:13     1:43:47
630   Matthew Miller         M2024        36/40       18:09        5:11       45:26        1:33       33:33     1:43:51
631   Jesse Rawley           M2529        82/96       17:37        6:46       43:49        2:32       33:09     1:43:52
632   Matt Sidor             M3034       91/106       18:53        7:32       41:22        2:51       33:17     1:43:53
633   Matt Poleski           M3034       92/106       17:15        4:53       39:41        2:27       39:44     1:43:58
634   Daniel Sikora          M4549        41/49       14:55        6:36       38:54        2:37       41:00     1:44:00
635   Elizabeth Brackett     F6569          1/1       13:36        4:20       41:21        2:22       42:23     1:44:00
636   Cindy McCarthy         F3034        40/76       14:02        5:11       42:49        1:48       40:13     1:44:01
637   Julie Monahan          F3034        41/76       15:15        5:34       45:48        2:53       34:37     1:44:05
638   Amy Green              F3034        42/76       10:56        4:45       45:53        2:26       40:10     1:44:08
639   Bryan Wallace          M3034       93/106       14:58        4:47       42:51        2:17       39:22     1:44:13
640   Corey Bills            M2529        83/96       18:35        5:31       41:00        2:38       36:36     1:44:18
641   Peter Pineda           M3539      101/112       13:59        5:58       46:02        1:58       36:31     1:44:27
642   Shelley Sherman        F3539        33/45       13:37        4:45       45:50        1:36       38:45     1:44:31
643   Timothy Keip           M2529        84/96       20:50        5:54       43:32        2:39       31:48     1:44:42
644   Nicholas Brander       M3539      102/112       13:19        5:30       43:31        3:16       39:09     1:44:43
645   Amanda Cook            F3034        43/76       14:46        4:44       41:11        2:35       41:35     1:44:48
646   Marc Olson             M2529        85/96       13:42        5:56       41:32        2:14       41:26     1:44:49
647   Robin Bergstrom        F4044        16/28       16:21        4:26       41:31        2:12       40:23     1:44:51
648   Katherine Sexauer      F3539        34/45       12:52        5:12       47:33        2:17       37:00     1:44:52
649   Scott Arkills          M4549        42/49       12:47        6:02       42:09        3:00       41:04     1:44:59
650   Nicolette Boiselle     F4044        17/28       13:08        4:45       53:53        2:06       31:14     1:45:03
651   Gretchen Wiegman       F2529        45/69       14:40        5:26       46:12        2:59       36:00     1:45:15
652   Josef Bystron          M4044        66/77       15:40        7:36       45:38        2:40       33:52     1:45:24
653   Amy Petersen           F4044        18/28       15:35        4:44       48:06        1:53       35:23     1:45:39
654   Kathleen Walsh         F2529        46/69       14:48        5:15       48:58        2:10       34:31     1:45:41
655   Jeff Shafar            M2024        37/40       19:58        5:03       42:55        1:31       36:19     1:45:44
656   Dawn Fessler           F3034        44/76       13:47        5:45       42:01        3:04       41:09     1:45:44
657   Margaret Chance        F3034        45/76       14:48        5:26       45:46        3:02       36:46     1:45:45
658   Bethany Gryfakis       F3034        46/76       15:27        5:47       44:27        2:52       37:17     1:45:48
659   David McGrath          M4044        67/77       14:25        5:25       42:24        3:41       39:59     1:45:52
660   Karen Lolans           F3034        47/76       14:58        5:29       40:53        2:22       42:12     1:45:53
661   Molly Aceves           F3034        48/76       15:09        5:40       47:31        2:35       35:02     1:45:55
662   Erik Billings          M3034       94/106       13:31        6:33       42:01        3:18       40:36     1:45:58
663   Jonathan Cesena        M2529        86/96       16:10        5:08       41:37        3:39       39:28     1:46:00
664   Deanna Stoer           F3034        49/76       18:37        5:44       44:08        3:29       34:14     1:46:10
665   Marc Abramson          M5559         8/12       15:06        5:23       43:06        3:06       39:32     1:46:11
666   Rafael Piedra          M5054        16/22       15:59        8:07       39:29        3:33       39:10     1:46:16
667   Jayne Greybar          F4549        10/15       17:19        4:58       40:31        2:16       41:26     1:46:29
668   Nancy Lai              F3034        50/76       19:49        5:26       43:47        2:24       35:05     1:46:29
669   Mary Cormier           F3034        51/76       13:44        6:51       47:06        3:43       35:09     1:46:31
670   Alanna Cunningham      F3539        35/45       17:10        4:51       45:31        2:30       36:36     1:46:36
671   Roger Lahr             M4549        43/49       15:43        5:11       45:22        1:31       38:51     1:46:36
672   Taksina Davis          F3539        36/45       15:40        5:32       45:52        3:04       36:39     1:46:45
673   Morgen Ruth            F2529        47/69       13:33        6:47       45:42        1:37       39:07     1:46:45
674   Candice Savino         F2529        48/69       12:30        6:14       46:57        2:40       38:27     1:46:47
675   Mary Fahey             F4044        19/28       19:34        5:38       41:19        3:05       37:15     1:46:48
676   Patrick Nudo           M3539      103/112       18:04        6:06       42:22        3:37       36:44     1:46:51
677   Don Jonas              M5559         9/12       12:33        7:25       44:24        2:52       39:59     1:47:11
678   James Harron           M3539      104/112       12:04        5:32       53:51        3:05       32:42     1:47:13
679   Amy Graczyk            F3034        52/76       11:34        5:51       49:45        1:54       38:14     1:47:17
680   Maggie Kurcz           F2529        49/69       15:57        7:19       47:49        2:34       33:42     1:47:20
681   David Collins          M3034       95/106       15:50        7:33       45:25        2:48       36:00     1:47:35
682   Ronald Romero          M4044        68/77       13:02        5:32       40:11        2:24       46:37     1:47:45
683   Nicole Simeus          F3034        53/76       15:58        6:21       45:13        2:40       37:47     1:47:57
684   Tim O'Connor           M2529        87/96       20:56        5:16       45:21        1:57       34:33     1:48:00
685   Ramon Joson            M5054        17/22       16:33        7:20       41:39        1:45       40:51     1:48:06
686   Callie Baird           F4044        20/28       19:18        5:20       49:17        2:51       31:25     1:48:09
687   Bridget Wolfe          F3034        54/76       14:08        5:00       45:37        2:59       40:30     1:48:12
688   Tod Szewczyk           M3539      105/112       15:05        6:50       39:19        5:54       41:08     1:48:14
689   Martin Donohue         M4044        69/77       21:07        4:57       45:40        1:42       34:50     1:48:14
690   Sheila Wilson          F4549        11/15       18:01        6:45       39:36        2:33       41:30     1:48:23
691   Jim McMillin           M3539      106/112       11:54        6:06       42:11        2:49       45:29     1:48:27
692   Deirdre Kim            F3034        55/76       16:41        4:57       47:42        1:49       37:24     1:48:32
693   Joshua McElroy         M3034       96/106       13:49        5:28       46:09        2:37       40:31     1:48:32
694   Emily Marlow           F3034        56/76       15:46        4:37       49:54        2:28       35:51     1:48:35
695   Erik Martinez          M2024        38/40       17:10        6:49       39:40        5:18       39:46     1:48:41
696   Stephen Wynn           M2024        39/40       15:44        7:19       41:44        3:26       40:41     1:48:53
697   Catherine Barry        F3034        57/76       13:13        7:11       48:32        4:26       35:34     1:48:53
698   Philip Drost           M5054        18/22       21:05        8:36       42:29        3:32       33:14     1:48:54
699   Angela Garritano       F3034        58/76       17:00        5:37       30:20       13:44       42:17     1:48:57
700   Kim Benz               F3034        59/76       18:30        6:36       46:54        2:43       34:16     1:48:58
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701   Tanya Williams         F4044        21/28       26:57        5:18       41:39        2:45       32:33     1:49:10
702   Kathryn Florio         F3034        60/76       15:27        4:46       47:35        1:30       39:55     1:49:10
703   Jose Salazar           M3034       97/106       14:40        6:31       51:12        2:35       34:41     1:49:37
704   Regina Schwan          F2529        50/69       13:14        6:20       47:39        3:37       38:48     1:49:37
705   Jin Kim                M2529        88/96       22:08        5:19       47:49        3:01       31:22     1:49:38
706   Carrie Stevens         F2529        51/69       15:24        7:30       46:32        3:05       37:11     1:49:40
707   Stephanie Gaddy        F2529        52/69       15:54        5:06       47:35        3:15       37:59     1:49:46
708   Suzanne Schlemmer      F3034        61/76       12:08        5:56       44:55        4:43       42:11     1:49:51
709   Sarah Hartman          F2024        27/37       10:32        5:05       50:49        1:19       42:19     1:50:02
710   Miguel Guerrero        M3034       98/106       21:07        5:05       44:47        2:13       36:56     1:50:06
711   Cindy Clancy           F5054         7/10       14:42        7:16       47:11        2:46       38:16     1:50:10
712   Mindy Yajko            F3034        62/76       15:57        4:50       49:21        2:13       37:57     1:50:16
713   Wendy Graczyk          F2529        53/69       10:54        5:43       50:18        2:58       40:26     1:50:17
714   Sherry Battalini       F5559          3/3       15:34        6:20       46:20        3:21       38:51     1:50:24
715   Melissa Ford           F3034        63/76       15:31        6:16       43:42        2:54       42:04     1:50:26
716   Andy Milewski          M2529        89/96       23:21        6:57       41:11        2:43       36:20     1:50:30
717   Rowena Dacumas         F3034        64/76       17:04        5:39       46:48        2:17       38:44     1:50:30
718   Susan Molinaro         F4549        12/15       15:38        7:20       49:24        4:04       34:09     1:50:32
719   Lisa Liang             F2529        54/69       12:28        7:49       45:05        1:28       43:49     1:50:38
720   Andy Salk              M4549        44/49       15:52        6:26       43:07        5:49       39:32     1:50:44
721   Jennifer Goldstick     F2024        28/37       11:22        6:42       47:56        2:16       42:33     1:50:48
722   Naomi Kanno            F2024        29/37       12:39        5:56       47:46        2:11       42:21     1:50:50
723   Eric Chajon            M2529        90/96       18:11        5:22       44:57        3:06       39:40     1:51:14
724   Alexis Eiseman         F3539        37/45       16:02        6:16       44:01        3:48       41:10     1:51:16
725   Clayton Tolmie         M1519          6/7       14:40        5:49       49:34        2:01       39:16     1:51:18
726   Edward Clancy          M5054        19/22       12:31        7:01       44:34        3:12       44:02     1:51:18
727   Jennet Ingle           F3034        65/76       15:16        4:46       49:25        2:21       40:03     1:51:49
728   Tia Peterson           F3034        66/76       17:02        6:45       45:35        1:51       40:53     1:52:03
729   Terry Niego            F4044        22/28       20:17        5:59       47:17        4:00       34:43     1:52:15
730   Karen Phifer           F4044        23/28       13:00        4:53       44:15        3:53       46:17     1:52:17
731   Dan Moran              M4044        70/77       17:46        5:36       49:50        1:47       37:21     1:52:18
732   Brian Tomsheck         M3034       99/106       10:20        5:20       54:22        2:02       40:35     1:52:37
733   Connie Martin          F4044        24/28       14:50        5:43       44:47        3:16       44:09     1:52:43
734   Earl Danan             M3539      107/112       20:28        5:21       44:54        2:20       39:47     1:52:48
735   Michael McCrary        M1519          7/7       17:19        6:02       50:49        1:21       37:19     1:52:48
736   Ingrid Queckenberg     F3034        67/76       15:25        5:22       53:08        1:38       37:21     1:52:53
737   Kristine Meyers        F3034        68/76       15:34        6:04       46:32        3:14       41:43     1:53:05
738   Ninette Lewis          F2529        55/69       17:15        6:42       49:46        3:23       36:07     1:53:11
739   Sara Braun             F3034        69/76       13:27        7:13       46:23        2:46       43:25     1:53:12
740   Tom Kapp               M6064          6/7       14:38        6:15       52:40        3:03       36:46     1:53:19
741   Larry Goltz            M2529        91/96       11:19        4:31       48:30        2:49       46:16     1:53:24
742   Diane Salmon           F5054         8/10       11:23        7:07       49:41        4:02       41:14     1:53:25
743   Emily Mueller          F2529        56/69       18:38        6:13       46:34        2:57       39:15     1:53:34
744   Carrie Craven          F2529        57/69       11:46        4:48       49:21        2:15       45:35     1:53:43
745   Stephanie Hicks        F2024        30/37       17:52        5:57       48:38        2:34       38:51     1:53:50
746   Kimberly Rosenlund     F2529        58/69       16:08        5:37       47:43        3:22       41:18     1:54:05
747   Richard Redmond        M4044        71/77       18:39        6:48       45:59        2:56       39:47     1:54:07
748   Faraz Kohari           M4044        72/77       18:22        7:03       44:09        3:06       41:38     1:54:18
749   David Farber           M2529        92/96       19:36        5:10       51:52        1:45       36:00     1:54:21
750   Bob Gallagher          M5559        10/12       18:31        6:36       42:52        3:56       42:45     1:54:37
751   James Rowe             M4549        45/49       13:41                                3:41       44:04     1:54:43
752   Molly Quinn            F4044        25/28       11:19        5:19       49:45        6:18       42:21     1:55:01
753   Sean O'Shea            M4549        46/49       15:38       10:01       49:54        3:47       35:48     1:55:05
754   Michael MacDonald      M4549        47/49       15:33        7:11       46:13        2:10       44:09     1:55:14
755   John Robinson          M5054        20/22       19:34        6:43       51:23        2:57       35:09     1:55:44
756   James Higley           M4549        48/49       15:42        6:50       46:08        3:29       43:38     1:55:44
757   Tamara Alairys         F3539        38/45       14:38        6:00       43:39        2:51       48:43     1:55:49
758   Jennifer Bouteille     F2024        31/37       14:42        6:25       50:41        4:27       39:48     1:56:02
759   Agnes Nicely           F3034        70/76       16:43        6:39       47:31        3:09       42:13     1:56:13
760   Brooke Billings        F2529        59/69       17:24        7:05       46:45        3:50       41:11     1:56:13
761   David Egan             M3034      100/106       13:15        8:06       46:15        2:04       46:38     1:56:17
762   Joseph Thompson        M5559        11/12       17:24        6:42       50:46        2:02       39:38     1:56:30
763   Jim Decatur            M3034      101/106       13:03        4:48       52:58        2:04       43:52     1:56:43
764   Eileen McDonald        F2529        60/69       18:33        5:57       46:46        3:50       41:48     1:56:51
765   Jeremy Miller          M2529        93/96       27:01        5:27       42:42        3:07       38:35     1:56:51
766   Mike Donohue           M2529        94/96       10:52        5:45     1:01:26        3:12       36:02     1:57:15
767   Laura Hawkes           F2024        32/37       16:45        5:49       52:09        2:15       40:20     1:57:16
768   Tiffany Sheppard       F2024        33/37       13:19        7:32       50:28        2:22       43:58     1:57:38
769   Andrew McCoy           M4044        73/77       16:52        5:09       45:49        3:22       46:33     1:57:42
770   Alexis Black           F2024        34/37       20:22        4:46       50:02        3:23       39:11     1:57:42
771   Zubin Olikara          M2024        40/40       43:27        4:05       40:48        1:28       28:36     1:58:23
772   Andrew Reuter          M3034      102/106       15:21        6:01       51:17        2:23       43:27     1:58:28
773   Maria Harrigan         F4044        26/28       18:05        5:58       46:18        4:59       43:31     1:58:49
774   Rabiah Mayas           F2529        61/69       16:05        5:32       51:18        2:45       43:41     1:59:18
775   Ashley Mandell         F2024        35/37       15:09        7:23       50:38        3:35       42:56     1:59:39
776   Jonathan Dennis        M3034      103/106       17:42        7:24       50:22        2:32       41:58     1:59:55
777   Andrea Soto            F4549        13/15       16:28        7:12       57:16        2:13       36:49     1:59:56
778   Ruth Buffalo           F4549        14/15       13:03        6:00       40:21        2:31       58:09     2:00:02
779   Carmen Baas            F2529        62/69       10:46        4:09     1:06:13        2:03       36:54     2:00:04
780   Robert Harrington      M2529        95/96       14:56        6:22       53:32        3:08       42:26     2:00:21
781   Tara Seider            F3034        71/76       15:37        7:45       46:50        2:56       47:23     2:00:29
782   Janet Sussman          F4044        27/28       16:08        6:42       47:41        5:34       44:42     2:00:45
783   Patricia McNamara      F1519          8/9       15:00        8:47       52:12        4:27       40:26     2:00:50
784   Renate Bayer           F3539        39/45       15:32        3:56     1:03:03        3:07       35:20     2:00:56
785   Alan Chajon            M3539      108/112       24:58        7:55       33:43        7:14       47:55     2:01:42
786   Tom Leone              M3034      104/106       16:54        7:40       54:25        2:06       40:49     2:01:52
787   Ted Hagele             M2529        96/96       17:31        6:50       49:21        2:11       46:03     2:01:54
788   Julie Michal           F3034        72/76       18:31        6:07       49:24        3:04       45:06     2:02:10
789   Scott Ottens           M4044        74/77       14:11        5:44       44:26        2:54       55:08     2:02:22
790   Cass O'Keefe           F5054         9/10       21:06        5:08       53:24        2:14       40:32     2:02:23
791   Kerilyn O'Donnell      F2529        63/69       19:28        6:32       46:11        3:07       47:12     2:02:30
792   Kathleen Hepburn       F3539        40/45       15:22        6:00       53:34        3:30       44:14     2:02:38
793   Jim Wilcox             M6064          7/7       18:01        7:00       44:59        4:22       48:20     2:02:41
794   Kevin Winston          M4044        75/77       17:57        7:02       42:56        3:11       51:43     2:02:47
795   Lori Beck              F3034        73/76       21:30        5:22       49:26        3:25       43:17     2:02:58
796   Tia Vilums             F2529        64/69       13:07        5:41       58:18        3:05       43:02     2:03:11
797   Dylan Hood             M4044        76/77       15:20        7:42     1:03:19        4:07       32:45     2:03:11
798   Annie Grossman         F2529        65/69       14:47        6:23       59:56        4:48       37:21     2:03:14
799   Donna Wrenn            F5054        10/10       18:34                                0:20       42:06     2:03:35
800   Giselle Lehner         F3034        74/76       17:02        6:44       53:38        2:04       44:09     2:03:35
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
801   Shelby Lerner          M3539      109/112       25:10        7:44       48:57        3:33       38:14     2:03:36
802   Pat Flanagan           M5054        21/22       22:19        6:05       44:29        3:18       47:40     2:03:49
803   Kate Minogue           F1519          9/9       22:14        9:13       39:14        3:45       49:39     2:04:02
804   Nancy Ballent          F4549        15/15       14:49        6:46       53:01        2:49       46:40     2:04:03
805   Charlotte Tsou         F3034        75/76       18:59        6:09       48:39        2:20       48:07     2:04:13
806   Kara Harl              F2529        66/69       18:44        5:43       50:24        2:09       47:35     2:04:34
807   Kristy Banks           F2529        67/69       16:04        6:38       58:03        3:26       40:47     2:04:55
808   Stacie Dennis          F2529        68/69       15:36        7:24       56:29        1:52       43:50     2:05:10
809   Kelly O'Connor         F2529        69/69       12:55        5:11     1:02:45        1:46       42:52     2:05:29
810   Steve Rogers           M4044        77/77       16:14        7:13       56:55        3:55       41:25     2:05:40
811   Kaitlyn Luther         F2024        36/37       16:25        6:12       52:09        2:12       49:25     2:06:21
812   Hunter Hansen          M3539      110/112       16:19        6:01       55:31        2:19       46:26     2:06:35
813   Stephanie Noller       F2024        37/37       12:36        8:46       52:36        4:36       49:05     2:07:37
814   David Jones            M3539      111/112       12:23        4:45     1:16:18        2:43       32:38     2:08:46
815   Amy Trussell           F3539        41/45       18:00        6:45       58:19        2:34       44:28     2:10:05
816   Eric Larsen            M3539      112/112       13:32        7:42       50:46        3:19       55:01     2:10:19
817   Jim Schmid             M4549        49/49                                                                 2:10:19
818   Leonard Beedon         M5054        22/22       18:50        6:31       47:50        3:46       53:27     2:10:23
819   Carrie Kieltyka        F3034        76/76       16:13        5:58       55:07        2:44       50:51     2:10:51
820   Michelle McGure        F3539        42/45       18:52        7:46       56:14        5:34       44:47     2:13:11
821   Quinn Niego            M3034      105/106       13:36       25:56       50:54        5:00       40:26     2:15:50
822   William Martin         M7579          1/1       19:51        8:44       43:04        4:17                 2:17:20
823   Stacie Mendel          F3539        43/45       26:09        8:35       52:56        2:44       48:33     2:18:55
824   Andy Curtis            M3034      106/106       17:41        9:09       55:06        4:19       52:50     2:19:03
825   Adriana Guerra         F3539        44/45       15:48        7:32     1:04:46        3:54       47:39     2:19:38
826   Maria Yanez-Mavrakis   F4044        28/28       20:29        8:46     1:00:24        3:03       47:08     2:19:48
827   Aaron Kaiser           M5559        12/12       21:31        6:25       57:08        3:45       59:04     2:27:51
828   Paula Siebert          F3539        45/45       31:40       10:46     1:02:37        2:13       56:14     2:43:27
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